REGIONAL DISTRICT OF BULKLEY-NECHAKO

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 14, 2023

10:00 a.m. Board Meeting

(All Directors)

12:00 p.m. Board and Staff Christmas Lunch

Board Meeting Continued (if necessary)

Following Lunch (All Directors)

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF BULKLEY-NECHAKO MEETING SCHEDULE - 2024

January 11, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
January 25, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

February 8, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

February 22, 2024- RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

March 7, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
March 21, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

April 11, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
April 25, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

May 9, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
May 23, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

June 6, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
June 20, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

July 18,2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

August 15, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

September 12, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
September 26, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

October 10, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
October 24, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

November 7, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings
November 21, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

December 12, 2024 - RDBN Board/Committee Meetings

BC Natural Resources Forum - January 16-18, 2024 (Prince George, B.C.)

Electoral Area Directors Forum - January 30-31, 2024 (Richmond, B.C.)

NCLGA Conference - May 13-16, 2024 (Smithers, B.C.)

Keeping it Rural Conference - May 21-23, 2024 (Kelowna, B.C.)

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference - June 6-9, 2024 (Calgary, A.B.)
Board/Staff Event - August 1, 2024

Union of BC Municipalities Convention - September 16-20, 2024 (Vancouver, B.C.)

North West Regional Hospital District Meeting Schedule
*Pending Approval from NWRHD Board*

Inaugural Meeting

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Saturday, January 20, 2024
Saturday, January 20, 2024
Saturday, March 16, 2024
Saturday, May 25, 2024
Saturday, August 17, 2024
Saturday, November 16, 2024

STATUTORY HOLIDAYS 2023

Christmas Day
Boxing Day

Monday, Dec. 25
Tuesday, Dec. 26

STATUTORY HOLIDAYS 2024

New Year's Day
Family Day

Good Friday
Easter Monday
Victoria Day
Canada Day
Board/Staff Event
BC Day

Labour Day
National Day for
Truth and Reconciliation
Thanksgiving Day
Remembrance Day
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

Monday, Jan.1
Monday, Feb. 19
Friday, Mar. 29
Monday, Apr. 1
Monday, May 20
Monday, July 1
Thursday, Aug. 1
Monday, Aug.5
Monday, Sept.5

Monday, Sept 30
Monday, Oct.11
Monday, Nov.11

Wednesday, Dec. 25

Thursday, Dec.26
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